$h \Lambda \Lambda$	008	36	56
000			

(Requestor's Name)				
(Add	dress)			
(Address)				
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	∋ #)		
	, i	,		
/Bu	siness Entity Nan			
(50)	Siness Linky Han			
(Doi	cument Number)			
1				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



06/21/06--01014--013 **78.75

RECEIVED DIVISION OF CORFORATION: 06 JUN 21 AM 10: 37 06 JUN 21 AM 10: 50 DIVISION OF CORFORATIONS DIVISION OF CORFORMIDA

÷

.

		· .				
COVER LETTER						
Department of State Division of Corpora P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 322	tions					
SUBJECT:	ANGELA K. A	WERY, P.A FE NAME <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)			
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the artic	eles of incorporation and	a check for:			
STO.00 Filing Fee	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Status	• .		
		ADDITIONAL CO				
FROM:	ANGELA K	Printed or typed)				
	2713 WAT	ERFORD GLE	NCT			
TAMAHASSEE, FL 32312 City, State & Zip						
-	850 - 294 Daytime Te	- 4874 Elephone number				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION:
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: ANGELA K. AVERY	, PA, JUN 21 AM 10: 50
	/ 1
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: 2713 WATERFO	N G EN CIT
TALLAHASSEE	FL 32312
	1
<u>ARTICLE III</u> PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
TO PERFORM ALL ASPECTS DEREAL EQUATE	AS PRESCRIBED BY LAW;
TO PERFORM ALL DUTIES OF REAL ESTATE AC OR ANY LAWFUL ACTIVITIES ALLOWED BY LIC ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: AND ANY OTHER LAWF	SENT DEAL ESTATE BONVED
ARTICLE IV SHARES ALLOWED BY LIC	ENSES HELD BY A CORP
The number of shares of stock is: AND ANY OTHER LAWE	UL ACTIVITY ALLOWED
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	
ANGELA K. AVERY LONLY OFFICER PRES	IDENT
2713 WATERFORD GLEN COULT	
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32312	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the regist	tered agent is:
ANGELA K. AVERY	
2713 WATERFORD GLEN GT	
TAUAHASSEE, FL 32312	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	•
ANGERN K AVERY	
ANGELA K. AVERY 27 13 WATERFORD GLEN CT	
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corp	poration at the place designated in this
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act	in this capacity
	I A

istered Agent Signature 101 Signature Incorporator

6/16/07 Date 6/16/06 Date